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4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

Codice:

FBL2

SPORT 2000 A
GIOSUE'ALLEGRA

GUIDI MAIA

BERBAKOV BEATRICE
AMKRANG NATTATIDA
ARCOVEGGIO 1

BARBERI GIULIA

ROSINI ELEONORA

SMITH LIU

ZULLI SARA

CN PERSICETO 1

RUSSO ALESSIA
FERRARESE GINEVRA

DE LUCA GIORGIA
SIGHINOLFI EMMA

ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU
CN PERSICETO 2

A.P.D. MARCONI 93 UISP
ARCOVEGGIO 2
POLISPORTIVA G. MAST B

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A

2'38"75

2'39"31

2'44"68

2'49"62
2'53"77
3'00"15
3'01"69
3'04"99
3'06"51
3'30"13

SQUALTIF'.

4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

CN PERSICETO 1

LUPPI ELIA

FRANCIA CRISTIAN
MERKHI BECHIR

BURNELLI FABIO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A
ROSSINI ANDREA

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO
VERI' MATTEO
GAMBARETTO CHRISTIAN
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU
FORLEO FRANCESCO
CAVINA GIACOMO
BORTOLINI ALESSANDRO
SAVIGNI MATTEO

CN PERSICETO 2
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B
ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1
SPORT 2000 A

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA

CN PERSICETO 3
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI C

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO VERDE

ARCOVEGGIO

Codice: MBL2

2'20"06

2'23"92

2'26"10

2'29"72
2'35"39
2'35"47
2'37"87
2'42"9%6
214417
2'45"18
2'46"13
3'01"02

4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE

Codice:

ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
ROSSANO MARIKA
CAMPIONI CHIARA
SITA DANILA
SILETTI SOPHIA

2'09"11



2 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 2'14"00

LIPPARINI OLIVIA : 05
CANDINI SABRINA : 05
GAVIOLI GIORGIA :
: BRAGAGLIA GRETA : 05 : :
3 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B : : : 2'14"45
: BUZZI BEATRICE : 05 : :
BRUNETTI ALESSIA :
GELSOMINI MATILDE : 06
FALFERI SELVAGGIA : : :
4 SPORT 2000 A : : : 2'19"79
5 : ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1 : : : 2'24"66
6 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 2'27"16
7 : ARCOVEGGIO 2 : : : 2'27"41
8 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'28"92
9 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 2'30"93
10 : A.P.D. MARCONI 93 UISP : : : 2'31"9%6
11 : SPORT 2000 B : : : 2'39"55
12 : PLANET WELLNESS : : : 2'50"42
: ARCOVEGGIO 1 : : : SQUALIF.
4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI Codice: MAL2 Vasca 25m
1 : SPORT 2000 A : : : 2'01"37
: BONZAGNI GIORGIO : 04 : :
SASSATELLI LORENZO :
MONARI RICCARDO : 05
: BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA : : :
2 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 2'04"80
: SITA' RICCARDO : 04 :
BERTONCELLI ANDREA : 05

DE LUCA ROBERTO
: PIVETTI LEONARDO : : :
3 : ARCOVEGGIO : : : 2'08"92
: BOSSOLO MIRCO : 04 : :
JABLONOWSKI CHRISTOF :
FALCONE EMANUELE :
TALERICO LUCA : 04

4 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 2'11"69
5 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO : : : 2'13"67
6 CN PERSICETO 2 : : : 2'19"00
7 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 2'21"14
8 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'21"92
9 A.P.D. MARCONI 93 UISP : : : 2'24"92
10 SPORT 2000 B : : : 2'33"72
11 PLANET WELLNESS : : : 2'37"27
4X50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE Codice: FRL2 Vasca 25m

1 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 1'59"30
: CARINI CAMILLA : : :
CUDIA MARTINA
POSSENTI REBECCA
: RAVAGLIA MARTINA : : :
2 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 2'02"06
: TOMESANI GRETA : : :
BERGONZONI VALENTINA
RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA
GRILLINI ANNA



3 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
: BRAGAGLIA ALICE
BRUNETTI LINDA
TOSCHI TERESA
VALISI GIADA
4 : ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1
5 : SPORT 2000 A
6 : ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 2
7 PLANET WELLNESS

2'03"33

2'04"05
2'07"82
2'16"38
2'22"14

1 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
: BORGHI FILIPPO
LAZZARONI CHRISTIAN
TOLOMELLI MATTIA
: SCALAMBRA MATTEO
2 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A
: CIURLI PIETRO
NEGRELLI MARTINO
CUDIA RICCARDO
: RONZANI GABRIELE
3 : ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
: CHIARINT
BRUSA FRANCESCO
VENTUROLT
DE LIA
4 : SPORT 2000 A
5 : CN PERSICETO 1
6 : ARCOVEGGIO
7 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B
FG : SPORT 2000 B
8 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI C
9 : PLANET WELLNESS

01
01
01
01

01

1'48"23

1'48"51

1'49"06

1'51"22
1'51"58
1'53"71
1'58"20
2'03"88
2'10"e6l
2'27"65

1 : CN PERSICETO
: COVELLA SARA
VERASANI GIADA
TOTTI ALESSIA
: GOTTARDI MARTINA
2 : ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
: VACCARI ELISA
CHENDI MARTINA
SICURINI SARA
: FANTI ELEONORA
3 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
: D'ADAMO CATERINA
SAPIENZA SOFIA
POLTRINI ELEONORA
: BALBONI SILVIA
4 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI
5 : CN PERSICETO 2

01
02
02
02

02
02

02

02

02

1'59"69

2'04"81

2'05"01

2'06"10
2'11"05

1 : ARCOVEGGIO 1
: MAGAGNOLI DANIELE
MARCHESINI SIMONE
PULIZZI ALEXANDRO

BALDI GIULIO

00
00
00

1'43"63



POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A
CESARANO ANDREA
LEPROTTI LEONARDO
COCCOLINI GABRIELE
MASELLI MATTEO
ARCOVEGGIO 2

BALDI MATTEO

GUZZINATI LORIS
FOLICALDI SIMONE
CARNEVALI CARLO

SPORT 2000 A
POLISPORTIVA G. MAST B
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO

CN PERSICETO 2

00
00
00
00

00

00
00

1'44"52

1'49"30

1'50"37
1'50"89
1'53"05
1'55"62

ARCOVEGGIO 1
ANDREIS SONIA
CHIESI GIULIA
SANSONE SONIA
CANDINI AMBRA

ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 2
GATTI VITTORIA

MAST CECILIA
ZANOTTI SILVIA
MUTUALE ELEONORA
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
BETTAZZONI CATERINA
CAVINA GRETA
VALLINI ARIANNA
RUBINI SARA

SPORT 2000 A
ARCOVEGGIO 2

CN PERSICETO
POLISPORTIVA G. MAST
SPORT 2000 B
ARCOVEGGIO 3

03
96
97
97

00
99
00
02

99
99
00
01

1'57"93

2'00m"44

2'02"97

2'03"46
2'05"58
2'06"02
2'08"03
2'12"17
2'19"00

ARCOVEGGIO 1

FERLINI GIANLUCA
CHIAPPELLI LORENZO
TORTORELLI FERDINANDO
GALLETTI RICCARDO
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU
TOGNETTI FABIO
STEFANINI SIMONE
COLABELLA LUCA

POLI FILIPPO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A
VALENZA GIANLUCA
PIPITONE PARIDE
PEDRINI LORENZO

MARINI ENRICO

CN PERSICETO

SPORT 2000

ARCOVEGGIO 2

95
92
96

99
97
91
94

95
95
93

1'39"64

1'40"33

1'42"97

1'44"59
1'45"75
1'47"57



4X50 MISTA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE Codice: FBM2 Vasca 25m
1 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 3'03"19
: SIGHINOLFI EMMA : : :
RUSSO ALESSIA
DE LUCA GIORGIA
: FERRARESE GINEVRA : : :
2 : ARCOVEGGIO 1 : : : 3'04"52
: BARBERI GIULIA : : :
ZULLI SARA
SMITH LIU'
: ROSINI ELEONORA : : :
3 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 3'07"01
: BOIANI MERTINA : : :
VILLANI CATERINA
PETRONI VALENTINA
SANMARTINI GAIA : : :
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 3'13"23

4
5 ARCOVEGGIO 2 : : : 3'22"97
6 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1 : : : 3'26"47
7 CN PERSICETO 2 : : : 3'28"05
8 SPORT 2000 A : : : 3'29"82
9 A.P.D. MARCONI 93 UISP : : : 3'30"35
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B : : : SQUALTF.
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : SQUALTIF.
4X50 MISTA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI Codice: MBM2 Vasca 25m
1 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 2'35"72
: ROMAGNOLI MATTIA : : :
BURNELLI FABIO
LUPPI ELIA
: FRANCIA CRISTIAN : : :
2 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 2'45"02

FORLEO FRANCESCO
D'ADAMO FRANCESCO
BORTOLINI ALESSANDRO
: SAVIGNI MATTEO : : :
3 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'47"12
: GADALETA CHRISTIAN : : :
CIOFFI ALESSANDRO
GAMBARETTO CHRISTIAN
ROSSINI ANDREA : : :
ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1 : : : 2'52"86

4

5 CN PERSICETO 2 : : : 2'54"99
6 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 3'03"46
7 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B : : : 3'04"43
8 SPORT 2000 A : : : 3'06"83
9 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI C : : : 3'08"80
10 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO VERDE : : : 3'26"34
11 ARCOVEGGIO : : : 3'33"72

CN PERSICETO 3 : : : SQUALTF.



Codice:

FAM2

ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
ROSSANO MARIKA
FORNASARI ERIKA
SILETTI SOPHIA
CAMPIONI CHIARA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B
GELSOMINI MATILDE
BUZzZI BEATRICE
BRUNETTI ALESSIA
FALFERI SELVAGGIA
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU
LIPPARINI OLIVIA
VENTURA GINEVRA
BRAGAGLIA GRETA
CANDINI SBRINA

SPORT 2000 A

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA
ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A
CN PERSICETO 1
ARCOVEGGIO 1

A.P.D. MARCONI 93 UISP
SPORT 2000 B

PLANET WELLNESS
ARCOVEGGIO 2

06
05

05
06
05

2'28"41

2'31"33

2'34m"47

2'39"00
2'45"67
2'46"60
2'46"64
2'47"20
2'49"75
2'58"07
3'06"96
3'16e"16
3'50"91

SPORT 2000 A
SASSATELLI LORENZO
MONARI RICCARDO
BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA
BONZAGNI GIORGIO

CN PERSICETO 1
BERTONCELLI ANDREA

DE LUCA ROBERTO

SITA' RICCARDO

PIVETTI LEONARDO

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU
NOTARI GIACOMO

SPARACO TOMMASO
MANFREDINI NOCOLO'
VALENTINI PAOLO
ARCOVEGGIO

CN PERSICETO 2

ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A
PLANET WELLNESS

SPORT 2000 B

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

2'17"94

2'18"62

2'25"92

2'29"06
2'34"84
2'38"57
2'44"60
2'45"19
2'58"67
3'00"23

CN PERSICETO 1
BERGONZONI VALENTINA
RUSSO ROASANNA CLAUDIA
GRILLINI ANNA

TOMESANI GRETA

2'15"14



POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A

CUDIA MARTINA
PARATORE DOMIZIANA
CARINI CAMILLA
RAVAGLIA MARTINA
ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 1
BENFENATI

SICURINI SILVIA
MONTERUMIST

SCALISI

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
SPORT 2000 A

ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 2
PLANET WELLNESS

2'15"72

2'18"45

2'19"27
2'23"31
2'35"15
2'46"08

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
BORGHI FILIPPO
TOLOMELLI MATTIA
LAZZARONI CHRISTIAN
SCALAMBRA MATTEO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A

CIURLI PIETRO
TOGNINI ALESSANDRO
CUDIA RICCARDO
NEGRELLI MARTINO
ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
BRUSA FRANCESCO
VENTUROLT

CHIARINI

DE LIA

CN PERSICETO 1
ARCOVEGGIO

SPORT 2000 A

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B

SPORT 2000 B

POLISPORTIVA G. MAST C

PLANET WELLNESS

01
99
01
01

01

1'59"11

2'00"90

2'01"18

2'03"01
2'06"57
2'06"70
2'09"95
2'21"27
2'21"88
SQUALIF'.

Codice:

FJM2

CN PERSICETO

TOTTI ALESSIA
COVELLA SARA
VERASANI GIADA
GOTTARDI MARTINA
ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
CHENDI MARTINA
VACCARI ELISA
SICURINI SILVIA
FANTI ELEONORA
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
BALBONI SILVIA
D'ADAMO CATERINA
SAPIENZA SOFIA
POLTRINI ELEONORA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI
CN PERSICETO 2

02
01
02
02

02
02

02

02

02

2'10"84

2'18"65

2'20"84

2'22"99
2'25"51



POLISPORTIVA G. MASTI A
LEPROTTI LEONARDO
MASELLI MATTEO
CESARANO ANDREA
COCCOLINI GABRIELE
ARCOVEGGIO 1

BALDI GIULIO
MARCHESINI SIMONE
FOLICALDI SIMONE

BALDI GIULIO
POLISPORTIVA G. MAST B
CESARANO ENRICO
LOMBARDINI FEDERICO
BASSI FABIO

TOGNINI LORENZO

SPORT 2000 A

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
ARCOVEGGIO 2

CN PERSICETO 2

00
00
00
00

99
00
00
99

97
99
99

1'55"33

1'56"96

2'04m45

2'06"04
2'08"92
2'10"63
2'12™43

Codice: FSM2 Vasca 25m

ARCOVEGGIO 1

BUGANI BENEDETTA
ANDREIS SONIA
SANSONE SONIA

CHIESI GIULIA

ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 2
MUTUALE ELEONORA
GATTI VITTORIA
ZANOTTI SILVIA

MAST CECILIA

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO
BETTAZZONI CATERINA
RUBINI SARA

VALLINI ARIANNA
CAVINA GRETA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI
POSSENTI REBECCA
QUADRI FRANCESCA
CUZZANI GIULIA
FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA
SPORT 2000 A
ARCOVEGGIO 2

SPORT 2000 B
ARCOVEGGIO 3

03
97
96

02
00
00
99

99
01
00
99

04
00
95
04

2'09"89

2'16e"14

2'17"93

2'17"93

2'20"56
2'28"34
2'28"54
2'39"35

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU
TOGNETTI FABIO

POLI FILIPPO

FEDERICI ANDREA
STEFANINI SIMONE
ARCOVEGGIO 1

FERLINI GIANLUCA
CHIAPPELLI LORENZO
TORTORELLI FERDINANDO
GALLETTI RICCARDO

99
94
98
97

95
92
96

1'50"74

1'51"44



3 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 1'53"60

MARINI ENRICO : 93
PIPITONE PARIDE : 95
PEDRINI LORENZO : 95
: VALENZA GIANLUCA : : :
4 : ARCOVEGGIO 2 : : : 1'54"57
5 : CN PERSICETO : : : 1'58"69
: SPORT 2000 : : : SQUALTF'.
4X50 MISTA/MISTA ESORDIENTI B Codice: XBM2 Vasca 25m

1 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 2'45"73
ROMAGNOLI MATTIA :
RUSSO ALESSIA
DE LUCA GIORGIA
: FRANCIA CRISTIAN : : :
2 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'47"41
: BOIANI MARTINA : : :
CIOFFI ALESSANDRO
PETRONI VALENTINA
: ROSSINI ANDREA : : :
3 : CN PERSICETO 2 : : : 2'55"46
: FERRARESE GINEVRA : : :
BURNELLI FABIO

LUPPI ELIA
SIGHINOLFI EMMA : : :
4 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO : : : 3'00"72
5 ARCOVEGGIO 1 : : : 3'01"62
6 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 3'03"44
7 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B : : : 3'12"9%6
8 : CN PERSICETO 3 : : : 3'21"31
9 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 3'22"30
10 : SPORT 2000 C : : : 3'23"92
11 : A.P.D. MARCONI 93 UISP : : : 3'24"63
12 : SPORT 2000 B : : : 3'35"71
13 : PLANET WELLNESS : : : 3'36"06
14 : CN PERSICETO 4 : : : 3'42"38
15 : ARCOVEGGIO 2 : : : 3'45"34
: SPORT 2000 A : : : SQUALIF'.
4X50 MISTA/MISTA ESORDIENTI A Codice: XaAM2 Vasca 25m
1 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 2'23"20
: LIPPARINI OLIVIA : 05 : :
SPARACO TOMMASO : 04
MANFREDINI NICOLO' : 04
: BRAGAGLIA GRETA : 05 : :
2 : SPORT 2000 A : : : 2'23"86
: BONZAGNI GIORGIO . 04 : :
SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA :
MONARI RICCARDO : 05
: MASINA GIORGIA : : :
3 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'26"25
: BIAGI ALESSANDRO : 04 :
BUzzZI BEATRICE : 05
BRUNETTI ALESSIA :
NUCCI EDOARDO : 05 : :
4 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO : : : 2'26"72
5 CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 2'29"25
6 ARCOVEGGIO 1 : : : 2'36"99
7 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 2'39"17
8 SPORT 2000 B : : : 2'41"03



9 : CN PERSICETO 2 : : : 2'42"69

10 : SPORT 2000 C : : : 2'43"56
11 : CN PERSICETO 3 : : : 2'44"03
12 : ARCOVEGGIO 2 : : : 2'44"05
13 : A.P.D. MARCONI 93 UISP : : : 2'51"26
14 : PLANET WELLNESS : : : 2'56"80

4X50 MISTA/MISTA RAGAZZI Codice: XRM2 Vasca 25m
1 : ASD MOLINELLANUOTO : : : 2'02"12

BRUSA FRANCESCO : 01
SICURINI SILVIA :
CHIARINI MIRCO
: BENFENATI ANNALISA : : :
2 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'05"80
: CUDIA MARTINA : : :
RAVAGLIA MARTINA :
CUDIA RICCARDO : 01

: NEGRELLI MARTINO : 01 :
3 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 2'07"50

LAZZARONI CHRISTIAN

BRAGAGLIA ALICE

BRUNETTI LINDA

SCALAMBRA MATTEO : : :
ARCOVEGGIO : : : 2'08"44

4
5 : SPORT 2000 A : : : 2'08"62
6 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : : 2'10"12
7 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 2'11"74
8 : CN PERSICETO 2 : : :2'12"40
9 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI C : : : 2'18"00
10 : CN PERSICETO 3 : : : 2'20"36
11 : SPORT 2000 B : : : 2'20"61
12 : PLANET WELLNESS : : : 2'38"70
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B : : : SQUALIF.
4X50 MISTA/MISTA JUNIORES Codice: XJM2 Vasca 25m
1 : CN PERSICETO 1 : : :2'01"43
: FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO : : :
COVELLA SARA : 01
VERASANI GIADA : 02
: COCCHI FEDERICO : 00 : :
2 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'06"05
: VENTURA LUDOVICA : 02 : :
LEPROTTI LEONARDO : 00
COCCOLINI GABRIELE : 00
: CABRI ILARIA . 01 : :
3 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 2'08"29
: BALBONI SILVIA : : :
D'ADAMO CATERINA : 02
VALENTINI MATTIA : 99
: RIGON THOMAS : 00 : :
4 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B : : : 2'11"33
5 : SPORT 2000 A : : : 2'13"6l
FG : SPORT 2000 B : : : 2'20"34

6 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 2'21"89



4X50 MISTA/MISTA ASSOLUTI Codice: XSM2 Vasca 25m

1 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO BLU : : : 1'58"10
: RUBINI SARA : 01 : :
POLI FILIPPO : 94
TOGNETTI FABIO : 99
: BETTAZZONI CATERINA : 99 :
2 : SPORT 2000 A : : : 2'02"29
: BEGHELLI GABRIELE : 01 : :
GUIDI GIACOMO :
PISCOLLA BIANCA : 01
: FIACCHI MARTINA : 99 :
3 : ARCOVEGGIO 1 : : : 2'02"48
: FERLINI GIANLUCA : : :
TORTORELLI FERDINANDO : 92
SANSONE SONIA . 97
CANDINI AMBRA : 97 :
4 ARCOVEGGIO 2 : : : 2'05"24
5 CN PERSICETO : : : 2'06"01
6 : POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A : : : 2'06"34
7 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO GIALLA : : : 2'12"48
8 : SPORT 2000 B : : : 2'13"02
9 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI B : : : 2'17"01
10 CN PERSICETO 2 : : : 2'17"24



